AMCOR PLC

AMCOR PLC

ISIN: JEOOBJ1F3079

Overview

2024/07/16 22:26:55

Price
9.242 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.30% (0.21)

JEOOBJ1F3079
AMCR
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

13,355 EUR
FTSE 100

9.21 EUR (651)
9.273 EUR (646)
9.001 EUR
9.227 EUR
9.001 EUR
9.034 EUR
9.22677 EUR
1,001

9,236.00

2

WKN: G0250X107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00BJ1F3079&ID_NOTATION=426631675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8f178990f1fb8a0dfdbabe4a62fcd07a6ef103991bf30b852bdc355af954fb1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca73a443e10a8742b&time=1721255151&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbb008400e15a657cb3523ffbbf43c6ceac8fb5b33a50440f2d222c255279099&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3955e1ff820b1ecf9&time=1721255151&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4990c2e2c0e474ea512b18a6b65314b3e055f6aa89b9cdaba259fcd63111c9a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39ff88c2e074bcfd1&time=1721255151&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=620ccda1f7068d74d15d8eb9c5167b765347824c5639215dd7769ce9e5b60d00&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe31a96d63bbd81b7&time=1721255151&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c269f5cc79992a1c8dbb3163dbf2ddae0801103cd919b2ceef92aafbf46f3bb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee4d6de90e8ca85fc&time=1721255151&tool=RSC

AMCOR PLC

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:55

Price
9.242 EUR

Difference

o

2.30% (0.21)

General attributes

ISIN JEOOBJ1F3079
Symbol AMCR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,355 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.21 EUR (651)
Ask (Ask size) 9.273 EUR (646)
Open 9.001 EUR
High 9.227 EUR
Low 9.001 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.034 EUR
VWAP 9.22677 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,001
Trading volume 9,236.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +4.26%  +4.26% -
Perf (abs.) +0.38 +0.38 -
Beta 0.53 0.54 0.56
Volatility 22.33 20.51 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMCOR PLC

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/16 22:26 9.242 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/16 10:32 9.032 EUR
NYSE 2024/07/16 22:00 10.07 USD
Munich 2024/07/16 08:29 9.001 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/16 15:29 8.874 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/16 19:32 9.178 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/16 20:21 9.245 EUR

9.077 EUR (294
9.150 EUR (243
8.900 EUR (279
8.771 EUR (336
9.768 EUR (2024/05/13
8.200 EUR (2024/02/28
9.768 EUR (2024/05/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.950 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 2

0.00 3
78.06 21,787
0.00 1

0.00 4

0.00 6

0.00 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426631675
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262243429
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258599848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426753416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110089

AMCOR PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

& amcor

Contact Details
AMCOR PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ron Delia
Aluisio
Fonseca
Daniel Sula
Eric Roegner
Fred Stephan
Hilary Crowe
lan Wilson
Jerzy Czubak
Kirby Losch
Michael

Casamento

Michael
Schmitt

Michael Zacka

Mike Cash

Peter
Konieczny

Tracey
Whitehead

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Graeme Liebelt

Achal Agarwal

Andrea Bertone

Arun Nayar

David Szczupak

Karen Guerra

Lucréce
Foufopoulos-de
Ridder

Nicholas Long

Susan Carter

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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